
Date Area Reason Planned/Unplanned
Duration                   
(HH:MM)

January 23, 2023 Almonte Defective equipment Unplanned 0:40
January 28, 2023 Pembroke Defective equipment Unplanned 2:00
January 28, 2023 Killaloe Loss of supply Unplanned 5:27
January 29, 2023 Pembroke Defective equipment Unplanned 1:15
January 30, 2023 Almonte Scheduled outage Planned 2:25
February 4, 2023 Pembroke Loss of supply Unplanned 1:15
February 4, 2023 Pembroke Loss of supply Unplanned 1:40
February 4, 2023 Killaloe Loss of supply Unplanned 1:16
February 4, 2023 Beachburg Loss of supply Unplanned 1:16
February 4, 2023 Pembroke Loss of supply Unplanned 0:12
February 13,2023 Beachburg Defective equipment Unplanned 5:25
February 14, 2023 Killaloe Defective equipment Unplanned 2:05
February 16, 2023 Pembroke Scheduled outage Planned 5:00
February 17, 2023 Pembroke Scheduled outage Planned 0:20
February 21, 2023 Almonte Defective equipment Unplanned 0:20
February 23, 2023 Pembroke Scheduled outage Planned 0:32
February 24, 2023 Beachburg Scheduled outage Planned 0:55

March 21, 2023 Beachburg Defective equipment Unplanned 1:30
March 27, 2023 Pembroke Defective equipment Unplanned 1:02
March 27, 2023 Pembroke Defective equipment Unplanned 2:43

April 1, 2023 Pembroke Unknown Unplanned 1:55
April 1, 2023 Beachburg Loss of supply Unplanned 7:10
April 5, 2023 Pembroke Adverse weather Unplanned 0:20
April 5, 2023 Pembroke Adverse weather / tree contacts Unplanned 0:54
April 5, 2023 Beachburg Loss of supply Unplanned 7:09
April 5, 2023 Almonte Adverse weather / tree contacts Unplanned 4:30
April 5, 2023 Almonte Adverse weather / tree contacts Unplanned 9:13
April 5, 2023 Almonte Adverse weather / tree contacts Unplanned 19:15
April 5, 2023 Almonte Adverse weather / tree contacts Unplanned 6:05
April 5, 2023 Almonte Adverse weather / tree contacts Unplanned 21:05
April 6, 2023 Beachburg Adverse weather / tree contacts Unplanned 6:00
April 6, 2023 Almonte Adverse weather / tree contacts Unplanned 0:15

April 18, 2023 Pembroke Scheduled outage Planned 2:10
Saturday, April 22, 2023 Pembroke Defective equipment Unplanned 1:00
Sunday, April 23, 2023 Pembroke Foreign Interference Unplanned 0:55
Tuesday, May 2, 2023 Pembroke Foreign Interference Unplanned 0:08
Thursday, May 4, 2023 Pembroke Scheduled outage Planned 3:15

Thursday, May 18, 2023 Almonte Scheduled outage Planned 0:10
Thursday, May 18, 2023 Almonte Scheduled outage Planned 0:25
Saturday, May 20, 2023 Pembroke Defective equipment Unplanned 1:27
Thursday, May 25, 2023 Pembroke Scheduled outage Planned 0:11
Thursday, May 25, 2023 Pembroke Scheduled outage Planned 0:04

Wednesday, May 31, 2023 Pembroke Loss of supply Unplanned 0:26
Wednesday, May 31, 2023 Pembroke Defective equipment Unplanned 1:01
Wednesday, June 7, 2023 Pembroke Foreign Interference Unplanned 1:27
Wednesday, June 7, 2023 Pembroke Adverse Weather Unplanned 0:50

Monday, June 26, 2023 Pembroke Lightning Unplanned 0:40
Monday, June 26, 2023 Pembroke Tree Contacts Unplanned 0:49
Monday, June 26, 2023 Pembroke Lightning Unplanned 3:37
Monday, June 26, 2023 Almonte Scheduled outage Planned 1:00
Monday, June 26, 2023 Pembroke Adverse Weather Unplanned 5:20
Friday, June 30, 2023 Pembroke Defective equipment Unplanned 3:30
Friday, June 30, 2023 Pembroke Defective equipment Unplanned 4:00
Saturday, July 8, 2023 Pembroke Foreign Interference Unplanned 3:17
Saturday, July 8, 2023 Pembroke Foreign Interference Unplanned 0:49
Monday, July 10, 2023 Almonte Tree Contacts Unplanned 1:20
Friday, July 28, 2023 Pembroke Adverse Weather Unplanned 1:58
Friday, July 28, 2023 Pembroke Adverse Weather/Defective equipment Unplanned 8:30
Friday, July 28, 2023 Beachburg Adverse Weather Unplanned 1:57

Saturday, July 29, 2023 Beachburg Adverse Weather Unplanned 0:50
Thursday, August 3, 2023 Pembroke Adverse Weather Unplanned 1:51
Sunday, August 6, 2023 Beachburg Foreign Interference Unplanned 1:45

Thursday, August 10, 2023 Pembroke Adverse Weather Unplanned 3:25
Sunday, August 13, 2023 Pembroke Foreign Interference Unplanned 0:55

Thursday, August 24,  2023 Beachburg Defective equipment Unplanned 0:25
Monday, August 28, 2023 Beachburg Foreign Interference Unplanned 3:05

Wednesday, August 30, 2023 Pembroke Scheduled outage Planned 0:30
Monday, September 18, 2023 Almonte Foreign Interference Unplanned 6:03
Thursday, September 21, 2023 Almonte Defective equipment Unplanned 4:00
Tuesday, September 26, 2023 Pembroke Foreign Interference Unplanned 0:34

Thursday, October 5, 2023 Pembroke Tree Contacts Unplanned 0:45
Friday, October 6, 2023 Pembroke Foreign Interference Unplanned 0:59

Thursday, October 12, 2023 Almonte Scheduled outage Planned 1:00
Monday, October 23, 2023 Pembroke Foreign Interference Unplanned 1:40
Friday, October 27, 2023 Almonte Scheduled outage Planned 5:15

Monday, December 4, 2023 Almonte Foreign Interference Unplanned 2:25
Thursday, December 14, 2023 Almonte Scheduled Outage Planned 1:20
Sunday, December 17, 2023 Almonte Foreign Interference Unplanned 1:32
Monday, December 18, 2023 Pembroke Scheduled outage Planned 4:05

Wednesday, December 27, 2023 Almonte Scheduled outage Planned 4:00
Thursday, December 28, 2023 Almonte Scheduled Outage Planned 3:45
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